
TABLE 25. U.S. EXPORTS OF FLUID AND MILK PRODUCTS 
01/96--12/96 

EXPORT 
QUANTITY 

Condensed & Evaporated Milk 
Mexico 
Bahamas; The 
Kyrgyzstan; Republic of 
Canada 
Haiti 
Russian Federation 
Taiwan 
Colombia 
Argentina 
Georgia; Republic of 
Singapore 
Saudi Arabia 
Palau 
Germany 
Other Countries 

Total 

Dry Whole Milk & Cream 
Taiwan 
Mexico 
Japan 
Poland 
Uzbekistan; Republic of 
Philippines 
Peru 
Colombia 
Singapore 
Dominican Republic 
Korea; Republic of 
Haiti 
Czech Republic 
Panama 
Canada 
Other Countries 

Total 

Fluid Milk and Cream 
Mexico 
Hong Kong 
Egypt 
Taiwan 
Korea; Republic of 
Cayman Islands 
Bahamas; The 
Haiti 
Venezuela 
Canada 
Russian Federation 
Chile 
United Arab Emirates 
Ecuador 
Other Countries 

Total 

Non-Fat Dry Milk 
Mexico 
Algeria 
Philippines 
Bahamas; The 
Egypt 
Thailand 
Korea; Republic of 
Tunisia 
Malaysia 
Peru 
Singapore 
Colombia 
Saudi Arabia 
Yemen 
Honduras 
Other Countries 

Total 

29,910 
3,067 
2,283 
1,183 

714

213


191


188

184


181


175

170


129


117

875


39,580


3,393


3,141

2,396


1,066


1,003


395

338


325


282

267


260


250

237


232


211

2,385


16,181


24,696,249 
3,972,404 
3,171,026 
1,399,138 
1,189,332 
1,048,199 

408,713 
192,243 
135,460 
124,973 
114,132 
90,000 
86,183 
78,745 

589,005 
37,295,802 

5,442


2,167


1,865

1,143


973


928

683


678


674

543


482


306

304


201


176


1,857

18,422


01/97--12/97 01/98--12/98  DEC 1998 01/96--12/96 
EXPORT  EXPORT  EXPORT  EXPORT 

QUANTITY  QUANTITY  QUANTITY  VALUE 
DESIGNATION IN METRIC TONS 

1,251 2,162 38 12,698 
2,090 906  - 1,589 

- - - 3,922 
1,128 303 40 884 

71 633  - 274 
158 80  - 151 
252 36  - 318 
270 38  - 144 
128 169 16 240 

- - - 482 
422 5  - 85 
95  - - 69 
87 177  - 113 
3  - - 82 

3,389 3,517 255 854 
9,344 8,026 349 21,905 

DESIGNATION IN METRIC TONS 
2,923 566  - 3,904 

29,998 35,394 8,659 1,160 
5,559 4,421 539 1,421 

- - - 1,254 
- - - 2,734 

65 44 36 958 
35 17  - 740 

712 72  - 667 
399 92 6 267 
152 116  - 522 
199 146  - 550 
518 104  - 485 
483 236  - 268 
61 2  - 324 

259 476 9 384 
7,246 9,608 170 3,173 

48,609 51,294 9,419 18,811 

DESIGNATION IN LITERS 
35,667,253 22,087,502 1,862,754 15,724


2,790,690 2,674,110 465,789 4,658

- - - 2,301


1,523,897 1,910,637 178,933 2,246


226,885 1,283,032 215,062 879

608,313 79,669  - 1,061


128,439 550,208 92,078 319


11,049 126,321  - 150


- - - 137

68,098 53,384  - 91


102,186  - - 97


135,000 146,250 11,250 164

61,993  - - 63


17,893  - - 104


2,308,233 3,441,245 127,336 602

43,649,929 32,352,358 2,953,202 28,596


DESIGNATION IN METRIC TONS 
1,850 14,578 1,289 9,349 
5,553 8,240  - 4,552 
6,811 4,167  - 3,835 

593 1,877 227 719 
4,346 5,311 279 2,113 
6,026 3,616 325 1,854 

309 234  - 970 
1,571 1,155 374 1,233 
1,649 1,940 105 2,301 
1,112 671 60 1,137 
2,446 102  - 972 
1,731 1,495 18 536 
1,180 868 25 1,162 

- 17  - 474 
1,632 2,686 320 391 

25,261 25,959 2,792 3,341 
62,070 72,916 5,814 34,939 

01/97--12/97 01/98--12/98  DEC 1998


EXPORT  EXPORT  EXPORT

VALUE  VALUE  VALUE


IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS


515 2,333 15


1,173 494 7

- - ­


787 354 43


66 474  ­

180 58  ­

354 49  ­

236 28  ­

224 329 33


- - -
229 21  -
85  - -
61 141  -
17  - -

2,489 3,045 187 
6,416 7,326 285 

IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS 
3,592 718  ­

51,373 48,269 10,735 
3,492 3,030 334


- - ­

- - -


67 123 81 
75 39  -

971 117  -
549 93 5 
218 232  -
358 298  -
967 212 5 
366 179  -
77 4  -

621 1,093 23 
13,461 17,933 132 
76,187 72,340 11,315 

IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS


24,023 15,328 1,294


3,968 4,037 674

- - ­


2,562 2,850 251


165 932 156

626 61  ­

95 362 59


8 92  ­

- - -


49 39  -
100  - -
244 265 20 
45  - -
13  - -

2,389 2,659 95 
34,287 26,625 2,549 

IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS 
3,028 24,563 2,001 

14,296 14,305  -
11,469 6,642  -

331 1,019 102 
8,463 8,852 265 
9,494 5,236 205 

276 367  -
2,638 1,843 521 
2,909 2,991 147 
2,236 1,113 10 
3,731 148  -
3,199 2,439 25 
2,235 2,195 145 

- 30  -
2,969 4,093 407 

41,959 44,765 5,769 
109,233 120,601 9,597 
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